Illinois law.
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SOURCE:  Adopted and codified at 5 Ill. Reg. 6956, effective July 1, 1981; notice of codification at 5 Ill. Reg. 10520; amended at 8 Ill. Reg. 8174, effective May 29, 1984; amended at 12 Ill. Reg. 10437, effective July 1, 1988; emergency amendments at 13 Ill. Reg. 4015, effective March 9, 1989, for a maximum of 150 days; amended at 13 Ill. Reg. 10499, effective June 16, 1989. 
